11/22/21
12/1/21
12/2/21
12/6/21
12/8/21
12/9/21
12/16/21
1/3/22
1/6/22
1/10/22
1/12/22
1/13/22
1/20/22
1/24/22
1/31/22
2/3/22
2[7/22
2/9/22

Bloomfield Junior High Basketball Schedule 2021-2022

Bloomfield
Lordstown
Maplewood
Bloomfield
Agape
Windham
Fairport
Badger
Bloomfield
Mathews
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Bristol
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Chalker
Bloomfield
Saint John’s

SISISIOISISIOISISISISISIOISIOISIOS)

Badger
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Bristol
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Lordstown
Bloomfield
Saint John’s
Maplewood
Bloomfield
Windham
Agape
Bloomfield
Fairport
Bloomfield

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

bus leaves 3:30

bus leaves 3:45

bus leaves 3:30

bus leaves 3:15
bus leaves 3:45

bus leaves 3:30
bus leaves 3:30

bus leaves 3:00



