## Bloomfield Junior High Basketball Schedule 2021-2022

11/22/21	Bloomfield	@	Badger	4:30	bus leaves 3:30
12/1/21	Lordstown	@	Bloomfield	4:30	
12/2/21	Maplewood	@	Bloomfield	4:30	
12/6/21	Bloomfield	@	Bristol	4:30	bus leaves 3:45
12/8/21	Agape	@	Bloomfield	4:30	
12/9/21	Windham	@	Bloomfield	5:00	
12/16/21	Fairport	@	Bloomfield	4:30	
1/3/22	Badger	@	Bloomfield	4:30	
1/6/22	Bloomfield	@	Lordstown	4:30	bus leaves 3:30
1/10/22	Mathews	@	Bloomfield	4:30	
1/12/22	Bloomfield	@	Saint John's	4:30	bus leaves 3:15
1/13/22	Bloomfield	@	Maplewood	4:30	bus leaves 3:45
1/20/22	Bristol	@	Bloomfield	4:30	
1/24/22	Bloomfield	@	Windham	4:30	bus leaves 3:30
1/31/22	Bloomfield	@	Agape	4:30	bus leaves 3:30
2/3/22	Chalker	@	Bloomfield	4:30	
2/7/22	Bloomfield	@	Fairport	4:30	bus leaves 3:00
2/9/22	Saint John's	@	Bloomfield	4:30	